
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AND MEMORABILIA AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 25th Oct 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (Foolin' Around, Sebastian, The Horseman, Warning Shot and How Sweet it is!). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

2 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (Saturn 3, Dirty Dingus Magee, The Chairman (in German), Ordeal by Innocence and How Sweet is it! ). 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

3 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (Saturn 3, Ordinary People, Dirty Dingus Magee, 9 to 5 and Over the top). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

4 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (The Naked Face, 9 to 5, The Chairman, How Sweet it is! And Over the Top). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

5 - Collection of 3 Film posters, varied sizes (Top Secret, On Golden Pond and The Chairman). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

6 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures includes Brian Cox, Gaby Hoffmann, Liana Liberato, Nia Long, Natasha Lyonne, 

Elisabeth Moss, Will Kemp, Steve Cardenas, Tilda Swinton, Karen Dotrice. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures includes Sarah Parish, Jackie Earle Haley, Thomas Dekker, Jason Flemyng, June 

Withfield, Samantha Ferris, Dennis Haysbert, Tavi Gevinson, Robin Weigert, Justin Hartley. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

8 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures include Kristin Bauer, Jessica Szohr, Brenda Strong, Sarah Snook, Amy Ryan, 

Amber Benson, Leelee Sobieski, Martine Beswick, Nathalie Cox, Kristin Chenoweth. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures include Gemma Chan, Nicki Clyne, Alana Curry, Tara Fitzgerald, Jo Frost, 

Morgan Saylor, Anne-Marie Duff, Robin Weigart, Amanda Peet, Shailene Woodley. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures include O'Shea Jackson, Jake Johnson, Marjean Holden, Robin Wright Penn, 

Dennis Haysbert, Amy Seimetz, Wendi McLendon-Covey, Elena Kampouris, Melissa Hart, Nicollette Sheridan. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

11 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures include Peter Gallagher, Burn Gorman, Justin Long, Joshua Jackson, Tom 

Weston-Jones, Mary-Louise Parker, Jodie Prenger, Ari Graynor, Richard Grieco, Carol Kane. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures include David Lyons, Mario Lopez, Leslie Mann, Katy Mixon, Mercedes McNab, 

Bryshere Yazuan Gray, Laurie Metcalf, Catherine Keener, Mark Lutz, Joel Kinnaman. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures include Greg Kinnear, Jurnee Smollett, Anil Kapoor, SoCal Val, Laura 

Vandervoort, Michelle Ryan, Deborah Watling, Patricia Tallman, Leigh Francis who is often known by the name of a character he plays, Keith Lemon, is 

an English television presenter, actor, writer, and comedian. Fredric Lehne. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures include Virginia Hey, Carla Perez (Rita Repulsa is a fictional character from the 

television series Mighty Morphin Power Rangers, and the principal nemesis and archenemy of the main superhero protagonists in the show's first 

season). Daniel Kash, Fares Fares, Greg Grunberg, Cedric the Entertainer, Andrew Divoff, Phil Glenister, David Anders, Claire Sweeney. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

15 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch colour photos signatures include, Bruce Boxleitner "Scare Crow", Richard Kind, Louise Fletcher, Anthony 

Montgomery, Ian Hart, CJ Gutteridge, Mickey Lewis, Hensley Shuler, Herb Jefferson, Orlando Jones. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch 5 x colour 5 x black and white photos signatures include, Tracee Cocco, Chris Klein, Armie Hammer, 

Logan Lerman, Tamsin Topolski, Fearne Cotton, David Keith, Bert Kwouk, Gary Graham, Mark Harmon. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch 5 x colour 5 x black and white photos signatures include, Zara Phythian, Martin Klebba, Shirley 

Hendeson, Aldis Hodge, Adam Brown, Derek Fowlds, John H Johnson, Kevin Kline, Ann Blyth, Jamie Kennedy. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed 10x8 Inch black and white photos Johnnie Ray, Fred Schepisi, Richard Chamberlain, Robert Sterling, Sue Ryder, 

Richard Todd, Frances Langford, John McCallum, Jean Hersholt, Edmund Purdom. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - POLITICAL Collection of Politician assorted 10 signed signatures include Dr. Eddie Fenech Adami of Malta, Uffe Ellemann-Jensen was a Danish 

politician who served as Minister for Foreign Affairs of Denmark, Piet Dankert was a Dutch politician, Mr. H. Van Den Broek Dutch Foreign Minister, 

Manlio Brosio was an Italian lawyer, diplomat, politician, Clelio Darida was an Italian politician. Franco Maria Malfatti was an Italian politician, Gaston 
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Thorn was a Luxembourg politician, Joseph Luns was a Dutch politician, Norbert Schmelzer was a Dutch politician. 1 x colour photo plus 9 x black and 

white photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - Political Collection of Politician assorted 10 signed signatures include Pierre Werner was a Luxembourgish politician, Torfinn Oftedal was a 

Norwegian diplomat. Jørgen Kosmo was a Norwegian politician. Egil Aarvik was a Norwegian newspaper editor, author and politician. Gro Brundtland is a 

Norwegian politician (Arbeiderpartiet), who served three terms as the 29th Prime Minister of Norway. Joseph Luns was a Dutch politician. Barend Willem 

Biesheuvel was a Dutch politician. Jaques Santer was a Luxembourgish politician who served as the ninth president of the European Commission from 

1995 to 1999. Justas Paleckis was a Lithuanian Soviet author, journalist and politician. Flaminio Piccoli was an Italian politician. 2 colour photos plus 8 

black and white photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - Political Collection of Politician assorted 10 signed signatures include Jan Pieter Balkenende Jr. is a Dutch politician from Liechtenstein. Jacques 

François Poos In 1999 left the government and was elected as a Member of European Parliament, where he sat on the Committee for Foreign Affairs, 

Human Rights. Patrick John Hillery was an Irish Fianna Fáil politician and the sixth President of Ireland. Vigdís Finnbogadóttir is an Icelandic politician 

who served as the fourth president of Iceland. Kristján Eldjárn was the third president of Iceland. Jacques Santer was a Luxembourgish politician. Pierre 

Werner was a Luxembourgish politician. Anker Jørgensen was a Danish politician. Joseph Hubert Luns was a Dutch politician. 4 colour photos plus 6 

black and white photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - ASSORTED Collection of assorted politician/journalist and editor TLS signed signatures includes Sergio Segre was an Italian Politician. Giulio 

Andreotti was Italian politician. Per Kleppe was a Norwegian economist and politician. Ruth Ryste was a Norwegian trade unionist and politician. Ragnar 

Christensen was Norwegian journalist and editor. Annemarie Røstvik Lorentzen was a Norwegian politician. Gertrud Sigurdsen was a Swedish Social 

Democratic politician and Member of Parliament. Oskar Ingemann Øksnes was a Norwegian politician. Charles Haughey was Irish politician. Ivars 

Embrekts Advisor to the Minister of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Latvia. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - Political Collection of assorted politician/Prime Minister Autograph signed signatures include Andreas Antonius Maria Van was a Dutch politician and 

diplomat. Henk Vredeling was a Nederlands politician. Dr. Christoph Van Klaauw was a Dutch diplomat and minister. Jytte Hilden was a Danish chemical 

engineer and politician. Patrick John Hillery (Pádraig Ó hirighile) was an Irish Fianna Fáil politician who served as the sixth president of Ireland. Vytautas 

Landsbergis was a Lithuanian politician and former Member of the European Parliament. Hans Brunhart was a political figure from Liechtenstein, Brunhart 

served as the head of government of Liechtenstein. John Lynch was an Irish Fianna Fáil politician. Anker Jørgensen was a Danish politician who served 

at various times as Prime Minister and Foreign Minister of Denmark. Johannes Marten den Uyl was a Dutch politician and economist who served as 

Prime Minister of the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - POLITICAL Collection of 10 signed assorted Politician 1 x TLS Charles Haughey was prime minister. 1 x TLS Luigi Preti was an Italian politician. 

Hans Brunhart was a political figure from Liechtenstein, Brunhart served as the head of government of Liechtenstein. Joseph Luns was a Dutch politician. 

Pierre Werner was a Luxembourgish politician. Harlem Brundtland Norwegian politician who was the first female prime minister. Tor Halvorsen was a 

Norwegian trade unionist and politician. Roelof Johannes Nelissen was a Dutch politician. Plus 2 others TLS. 3 x signed Autographs. Plus 1 x signed 

black and white photos. Plus 2 x colour photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - ASSORTED Collection of 10 x Assorted Biography plus Authograph plus colour photos signed signatures includes Johannes Prinz von Thurn und 

Taxis. Hans-Hermann Weyer. Gloria von Thurn und Taxis. Louis Ferdinand von Preußen. Viktoria Luise von Preußen. Princess Stéphanie von Monaco. 

Katharina von Griecheland. Otto von Habsburg. Diane von Fürstenberg. Lennart Bernadotte. Size A4 Sheets. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Collection of 10 x Assorted signed Prinz Leopold von Bayern colour picture PUMA. Christian Charles Josias von Bunsen Autograph. 3 x signed 

envelopes Louis Ferdinand, Prince of Prussia plus 4 others signed black and white photos plus 1 signed Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - RELIGIOUS Collection of Archbishop/ Bishop/Priest 10 x Assorted signed signatures Timothy Broglio. Nobert Brunner. Dominik Duka. Willem 

Jacobus Eijk. Urban Federer. Rino Fisichella. Dr. peter Hans Kolvenbach. Mauro-Giusepper Lepori. André-Joseph Léonard. Vincent Nichols. (10 colour 

photos). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - RELIGIOUS Collection of 10 x Assorted signed signatures include Antonio Maria Vegliò is an Italian Cardinal. Johannes Dyba was a German prelate. 

Stanis?aw Dziwisz is a Polish prelate. Klaus Hemmerle was a Roman Catholic bishop in Aachen, Germany. Johannes Joachim Kardinal Degenhardt was 

an Archbishop. Peter Hans Kolvenbach was a Dutch Jesuit priest and professor. Jacques Perrier is a French Catholic bishop. Rainer Maria Woelki is a 

German Cardinal of the Catholic Church, he previously served as Archbishop of Berlin. Donald Wuerl was an American prelate, a cardinal, he served as 

Archbishop of Washington, D.C., from 2006 to 2018. Miloslav Vlk was a Czech prelate of the Roman Catholic Church who served as Archbishop of 

Prague from 1991 to 2010. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Joe Parkinson, Richard Wright, David Unsworth, Ray Wilkins, 

Paolo Vernazza, Matthew Upson, Ray Parlour, Carl Tiler, Peter Taylor, Chris Sutton plus 10 others. 1 signed Dedicated To Clive. Approx size 6x4 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

30 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Paul Merson, Gary McAllister, Chris Sutton, David Thompson, 

Niall Quinn, David Unworth, Craig Short, Andy Sinton, Gavin McCann, Alan Smith plus 10 others. 2 signed Dedicated To Clive. Approx size 6x4 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

31 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Mark Summerbell, Danny Murphy, Paul Mortimer, Clinton 

Morrison, Willie Morgan, John Moncur, John Mitchell, Danny Mills, Simon Royce, Robie Stockdale plus 10 others. Approx. size 6x4 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

32 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include George McCartney, Dick Malone, Alan Maybury, Kelly Smith, 

Malcom MacDonald, Kieran McAnespie, Daryl McMahon, Alan McInally, Stuart Pearce, Micky Quinn plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

33 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Tom Peeters, Garry Pendrey, Chris Perry, Ian Pearce, Steven 

Perryman, Terry Phelan, Geoff Pike, Daryl Powell, Keith Peacock, Des Lyttle plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

34 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Ian Marshall, Steve Watson, Francis McAvennie, John Lukic, 

John Marshall, Scott Marshall, Joleon Lescott, Nigel Worthington, Mick Mills, Dave Watson plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

35 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Russell Osman, Anthony Ormerod, David O'Leary, Steve 

Ogrizovic, Martin O'Connor, Russell Osman, Gary O'Reilly, Stefan Trevor Oakes, Alan Wright, Dean Yates plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

36 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Lawrie Sanchez, Gary Mason, Andy Melville, Alan Thompson, 

Chris Sutton, Glyn Thompson, Alvin Martin, Andy Marriott, Jim Magilton, John Scales. plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

37 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Mickey Thomas, Mark Taylor, Graeme Le Saux, Thomas 

Wright, Luke Young, Richard Naylor, Andy Myers, Eddie Youds, Alex Rae, Stewart Robson plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

38 - FOOTBALLER Collection of 20 x Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Lawrie Madden, John McGreal, Paul McGrath, Mark McGhee, 

Derek Ufton, Paul Trollope, Kevin Tilley, Peter Thompson, Phil Thompson, Andy Thorn plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

39 - TV/Radio Collection of Assorted 20 x TV/Radio Presenter signed Autograph signatures includes Noel Edmonds, Julia Carling, Carol Smillie, Matt 

Baker, Judi Spiers, Anthea Turner, Anna Walker, Johnny Vaughan, Howard Stableford, Ben Shepherd plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

40 - Disc Jockey/Radio Jockey/Radio DJ Presenter/Broadcaster Collection of Assorted 20 signed Autograph signatures includes John Peel, Bob Harris, 

Jo Whiley, Tony Blackburn, Mike Read, Simon Bates, David Hamilton, Adrian Juste, Peter Powell, Ed Stewart plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

41 - Radio Disc Jockey/Radio Presenter/Actor/TV Presenter/Broadcaster Collection of Assorted 20 signed Autograph signatures includes Chris Tarrant, 

Beverley Turner, Claudia Winkleman, Les Dennis, Keith Chegwin, Jeremy Clarkson, Steve Allen, Zoe Ball, Simon Mayo, Richard Baker plus 10 others. 

Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - Radio DJ/Radio Broadcaster Presenter/TV Presenter Collection of Assorted 20 signed Autograph signatures includes Sue Cook, Clive Anderson, 

Dale Winton, Anthea Turner, Hugh Scully, Sarah Cawood, Pattie Coldwell, Melanie Sykes, Kate Thornton, William G Stewart plus 10 others. Dedicated 

To Clive. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

43 - TV Antiques Dealer/Radio/TV presenter/Actress/Broadcaster/Comedian/Disc Jockey Collection of Assorted 20 signed Autograph signatures include 

David Dickinson. Josie d'Arby. Claudia Winkleman. Sonya Saul. Eamonn Holmes. Richard Coles. Steve Wright. Paul Gambaccini. Andy Kershaw. Jerry 

Springer plus 10 others. Dedicated To Clive. Bob Mills. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - TV, Media Personality/Broadcaster/Journalist Collection of 20 x Assorted signed Autograph signatures include Simon Cowell. Johnny Ball. Carol 

Vorderman. Paul Daniels. 3 x signed Louis Theroux. Eamonn Holmes. Janet Street-Porter. John Stapleton. Muriel Young. 2 x signed Alan Titchmarsh. 

Debbie Thrower plus 6 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

45 - TV/Radio presenter, TV/Media Personality/Comedian, Actor and Actress 20 x Assorted signed Autograph signatures include Carol Vorderman. 

Adrian Mills. Mel and Sue Mel Giedroyc and Sue Perkins. Peter Duncan. Rosemarie Ford. Jack Docherty. Shaw Taylor. Jim Davidson. Danny Baker. 

Anne McKevitt. plus 10 others. 4 x Dedicated. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - TV, Presenter/DJ/Broadcaster/Journalist/Actress/Actor. 16 x Assorted signed Autograph signatures include Michael Parkinson. Mary Parkinson. 

Dave Lee Travis. Simon Dee. Helen Skelton. Paula Yates. Brian Matthew. Anneka Rice. Peter Purves. Edward Greenfield. Barbara Kelly. John Nicolson. 

Angela Rippon. Sue Cook. Katie Boyle. Cleo Rocos. 3 x Dedicated. Approx. 3.5x2.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Collection Trading Cards ZORRO Walt Disney's (1 to 88 cards). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

48 - Collection Trading Cards Davy Crockett Walt Disney's (1 to 80 cards). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

49 - TV/Film. Collection 11 x signed black and white photo signature includes Peter Snow. Alan Freeman. Benny Hill. Barry Norman. Tom O'Connor. 

Peter Jones. Ray Alan. Ken Goodwin. Alan Whicker. Harry Carpenter. Bamber Gascoigne. Approx. 3.75x5.25 Inch. Plus 3 x signed colour photo 

signatures include Roy Castle. Les Dennis. Paul Daniels. Dedicated. Approx. 6x4 Inch/5.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - TV/Film. Collection 11 x signed black and white photo signature includes John Humphrys. Anna Ford. Kenneth Kendall. Moia Stuart. Richard 

Whiteley. Richard Baker. Desmond Lynam. Sue MacGregor. Cyril Fletcher. John Simpson. Trevor McDonald. Approx 5.25x3.50 Inch. 2 x signed colour 

photo signature includes Alan Titchmarsh. Percy Thrower. Approx. 5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - TV/Film/Sport. Collection 13 x signed black and white photo signatures include Sue Lawley. Roger De Courcey. Richard Murdoch. Sir Tom Finney. 

Des Lynam. Anthea Redfern. Gary Wilmot. Tom Courtenay. Mike Yarwood. Honor Blackman. Ben Elton. Leslie Crowther. Valerie Singleton. Approx. 

6.5x4 Inch. Plus 4 x signed colour photo signatures include Lorraine Chase. Sir Jimmy Young. Jimmy Nail. Richard O'Brien. Dedicated. 5.75x4 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

52 - TV/Film. Collection 13 x signed black and white photo signatures include Ken Jones. Simon Ward. Kim Hunter. Liza Minnelli. Richard Dreyfuss. 

Ralph Mc Tell. Tommy Cooper. Rodney Bewes. Diana Bishop. Leslie Thomas. Helen Fielding. Griff Rhys Jones. Ted Rogers. Approx. 7x5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

53 - FDC. 8 x Assorted Benham FDC Castle High Values (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 18/10/88 24/3/92). Windsor Castle. Edinburgh Castle. 

Caernarfon Castle. Carrickfergus Castle. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

54 - FDC. 5 x Assorted Benham FDC Women of Achievement (Single stamp plus Single postmark dated 6 August 1996) Dorothy Hodgkin. Margot 

Fonteyn. Daphne du Maurier. Elisabeth Frink. Marea Hartman. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

55 - FDC. 5 x Assorted Benham FDC The Channel Tunnel. First:-Car Shuttle/Freight Train/Lorry Shuttle/First Mail/HRH Queen Elizabeth II Open. 

(1,2and3 stamps plus 1and2 postmarks dated 12.2.1994. 6.5.1994. 19.5.1994. 27 June 1994. 3.10.1994). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

56 - FDC. 6 x Assorted Benham FDC 5 x London Landmarks plus 1 x London 1980. Royal Opera House. Buckingham Palace. Albert Memorial. 

Kensington Palace. Hampton Court. (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 9 April 1980. 7 May 80). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

57 - FDC. 7 x Assorted Benham FDC 4 x Famous Authors. North and South By Mrs Gaskell. Mill on The Floss By George Eliot. Jane Eyre By Charlotte 

Brontë. Wuthering Heights By Emily Brontë. (Single stamp plus Single postmark dated 9th July 1980). Plus 3 x British Conductors. Sir John Barbirolli. Sir 

Henry Wood. Sir Thomas Beecham. (Single Stamp plus single Postmark dated 10 September 1980). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

58 - FDC. 7 x Assorted Benham FDC London 1980. Wales. Northern Ireland. Scotland. (1,2,4 Stamps plus single postmark 9 April 1980. 2 Nov 83.28 Feb 

84. 10 Jan 84. 23 Oct 1984. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

59 - FDC. 9 x Assorted Benham FDC 4 x British Birds. Kingfisher. Dipper. Moorhen. Yellow Wagtail. (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 16 Jan 

1980). 5 x Springtime. Swallownest. Birdbrook. Wingfield. Featherstone. Ducklington. (Single stamp plus single postmark 14.3.1995). Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

60 - FDC. 7 x Assorted Benham FDC 3 x Engineering Achievements. Thames Flood Barrier. Emergency Support Vessel, IOLAIR. Humber Bridge. (Single 

stamp plus single postmark dated 25 May 1983). 4 x British Textiles. The Weaver. Factory children with typical Yorkshire mill in the background. Calico 

printing. Bleaching fields. (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 23 July 1982). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

61 - FDC. 10 x Assorted Benham FDC Greeting! (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 26.2.96). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

62 - FDC. 10 x Assorted Benham FDC 75th Anniversary. The First… R.A.F Tournament at Hendon, Airship crossing of the Atlantic and trip across the 

Atlantic. Non-stop Crossing of the Atlantic. Flight from Britain to South Africa. UK Regular Commercial Passenger and Freight Service. UK International 

Air Mail. Flight from England to Australia. Air Crossing of the Atlantic. The Opening of London's first air terminal. The Founding of Qantas Airways. (2,3 

stamps plus 2,3 postmarks 31.5.1994. 14.6.1994. 2.7.94. 25.8.94. 11.11.94. 12.11.94. 28.3.1995. 16.11.95. 5.7.95. 20 iii A95). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

63 - FDC. 5 x Assorted Benham FDC The Classics. Morgan. Jaguar. Beaulieu. Rover. Practical Classics, Popular Classics (Single stamp plus single 

postmark dated 1.10.96). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - FDC. 5 x Assorted FDC Colorano 'Silk' cachet. The Royal Air Force (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 16 Sept 86). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - FDC. 10 x Assorted FDC Benham 150 years of Liverpool/Manchester Railway. 2 x North Star. 2 x Fury. 2 x Phoenix. 2 x Jupiter. 2 x Liverpool. 

(Single stamp plus single postmark 12 March 80). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

66 - FDC. 6 x Assorted Benham FDC 5 x Christmas 1980 Traditional Decorations plus 1 x Christmas Canterbury Cathedral. (Single stamp plus single 

postmark dated 19 Nov 80/16 Nov 83). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

67 - FDC. 5 x Assorted Benham 1946-1996 50 Anniversary Children's Television. Sooty's. Stingray. Wood Lane. Danger Mouse. The Clangers. (Single 

stamp plus single postmark dated 3 Sept 96). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

68 - FDC. 10 x Assorted Benham The Bash Street Kids. Treasure Island. Alice's Adventures in Wonderland. William. Roald Dahl The BFG. The 

snowman. Peter Rabbit. Wind in the Willows. Arabian Nights Aladdin. Rupert. (1,2 Stamps single postmarks date 2 Feb 1993. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

69 - FDC. 5 x Assorted Benham FDC 50th Anniversary of the D-Day landings. Gold Beach. Pegasus Bridge. Juno Beach. Sword Beach. Utah Beach. 

(Single stamp plus single postmark dated 6.6.94). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

70 - FDC. 5 x Assorted Benham FDC Peace and Freedom. 50th Anniversary Whitehall/The United Nation. British Medical Assocation. Bletchley The 

Enigma Codebreakers. (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 2nd May 1995). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

71 - FDC. 5 x Assorted Benham FDC 150th Anniversary of The Universal Penny Post. (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 10.1.1990)/. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

72 - FDC. 5 x Assorted Benham FDC Great British Athletes. Sally Gunnell- 400m hurdles 1992 Olympic Gold Medallist. Tessa Sanderson-Javelin 1994 

Olympic Gold Medallist. Daley Thompson-decathlon 1980 and 1984 Olympic Gold Medallist. Linford Christie -100m 1992 Olympic Gold Medallist. Adrian 

Moorhouse-100 breaststroke 1988 Olympic Gold Medallist. (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 9 July 1996). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

73 - Singer/Musician 9 x signed colour photo 1 x 7.5x11 Inch/9 x 10x8 Inch Signatures include Janie Fricke. Multi signed Pat Severs, Bill McCorvey, Rich 

Alves, Jimmy Lowe, Dean Townson. Leona Williams. Woody Paul. Billy Walker. Skeeter Davis. Ferlin Husky. Multi signed Johnny Wright, Kitty Wells, 

Bobby Wright. Stonewall Jackson. Dedicated. Plus 1 other. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Singer/Musician 10 x signed black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Signatures include Rattlesnake Annie. Judy Rodman. Eddy Arnold. Rodney Crowell. 

Deborah Allen. Eddy Raven. Tammy Wynette. Ricky Van Shelton. Gordie West. Cardy Tubb. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

75 - Singer/Musician 10 x signed black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Signatures include Ken Mellons. Ricardo Treviño. Bob Woodruff. Paul O'Hara. Eddie 

Rabbitt. Paul Overstreet. S. Alan Taylor. Joe Ely. Jim Glaser. Max D. Barnes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

76 - Singer/Musician 10 x signed black and white photo 9 x 10x8 Inch. 1 x 11.75x8.25 Inch Signatures include Lynn Anderson. Skeeter Davis. Kippi 

Brannon. Kathy Mattea. Billie Jo Spears. Shania Twain. Stella Parton. Boxcar Willie. Sonny Throckmorton. Narvel Felts. Dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

77 - Singer/Band/Musician Duo 10 x signed black and white photo signatures include Multi signed Twister Alley:-Steve Goins, Lance Blythe, Shellee 

Morris, Randy Loyd, Amy Hitt, Kevin King. Multi signed Ben Smathers plus 1 other The Stoney Mountain Cloggers. Multi signed Melba Montgomery and 

Charlie Louvin. Multi signed Girls Next Door:- Cindy, Doris, Diane, Tammy. Multi signed The Shooters:- Barry Billings, Chalmers Davis, Michael Dillon, 

Gary Baker, Walt Aldridge. Multi signed The O'kanes:-Jamie O'Hara, Kieran Kane. Multi signed brother phelps:- Doug Phelps, Ricky Lee Phelps. Multi 

signed Karen Jeglum and Gene Kennedy. Multi signed The Expression Chris Beckett plus 3 others. Multi signed:-Schuyler, Knobloch and Bickhardt J. 

Fred Knobloch, Craig Bickhardt, Thom Schutler. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

78 - Singer. 15 x signed Country Singer Magazine cut Approx. 11x8 Inch. Tammy Cline. Tammy Wynette. Billie Jo Spears. Moe Bandy. Glen Campbell. 

David Allan Coe. Jimmy C. Newman. Plus 8 others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

79 - Film. Signed The Wizard of OZ Musical. London Palladium. Andrew Lloyds Weber's New Production Colour photo cards. 3 x Approx. 6x4 Inch 3 x 

Approx. 7x5 Inch. Signatures include Sophie Evans. Paul Keating. David Ganly plus 3 others Tin Man, Cowardly Lion, Scarecrow. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

80 - TV/Singer. Signed Assorted promo colour photo cards signatures include Spencer Leigh. Billy Butler. Tom Hepworth. Sarah Farmer. Laura Trant. 

Devin Jade. Catherine Cusack. Tom Chambers. Becky Hobbs. plus 1 other. Dedicated. Approx. size 8 x 6x4 Inch. 1 x 6.5x4 Inch. 1 x 8x5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

81 - Theatre Flyers Assorted signed signatures includes Chip Hawkes Reelin and A rockin. Tom Chambers Top Hats. Christopher Ravenscroft Storm in A 

Flower Vase. Ben Roberts The Bill Daisy Pulls It Off. Jason Taylor Absurd Person Singular. Peter McKintosh plus 1 other Butley. Ian H Watkins Beauty 

and the Beast. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

82 - Cricket. 20 signed x magazine cut out black and white various sizes. Cricketer Signatures include Alastair Brown. Will Kendall. Andrew Caddick. Nick 

Knight. Trevor Penney. Nasser Hussain. Alex Tudor. Chris Silverwood. Jamie Cox. Jimmy Adams. John Stephenson. Matthew Maynard. David Byas. 

Mark Ealham. Mike smith. Ben Smith. Marcus Trescothick. Michael Burns. Rob Turner. Gavin Hamilton. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

83 - Cricket. 20 signed x magazine cut out black and white and colour various sizes. Cricketer Signatures include Ben Smith. Owais Shah. Andrew 

Caddick. David Millns. Alex Tudor. Anthony McGrath. Danny Law. David Hemp. Rob Turner. Andy Flower. Craig White. Douglas Brown. Alan Mullally. 



 

 

Paul Franks. Matthew Maynard. Michael Di Venuto. Gavin Hamilton. Jamie Cox. Multi signed Ben Smith, David Millns. Nick Knight. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

84 - Cricket. 20 signed x magazine cut out black and white and colour various sizes. Cricketer Signatures include Andy Caddick. Anurag Singh. Darren 

Thomas. Nick Knight. Ian Fisher. Phillip Weston. Vince Wells. John Stephenson. Nick Knight. Mike Smith. Jamie Cox. Michael Powell. Alex Tudor. 

Matthew Elliott. plus 6 others. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

85 - Cricket. 11 Cricketer x signed signature includes Nadeem Malik. Ateeq Javid. Kyle Hogg. Tim Hancock. Ronald Headley. Robin Hobbs. François 

Plessis. Depesh Patel. S.A.Shaw. Don Shepherd. Arnie Sidebottom. 4x2 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

86 - Music. 4 x Silk Cut Festival 1982/1985/1986/1987 Souvenir Brochure. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

87 - Cricket. 3 x The Cricketers' Who 2000/2003/2004. (a Lennard Queen Anne Press). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

88 - Music. Folder Collection of mixture magazine cut out signed Singer/Country music/Songwriter. Approx. 120 signatures include Shawn Camp. Mark 

Chesnutt. Shelby Lynne. Reba McEntire. Ray Benson. Cristy Lane. John Anderson. Larry Cunningham. David Allan Coe. Kenny Rogers plus many more. 

Dedicated. Approx. size 11x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

89 - Music. Folder Collection of mixture magazine cut out signed Singer/Country music/Songwriter. Approx. 80 signatures include Daron Norwood. David 

Rogers. Mick Newbury. Hank Wangford. Peter Rowan. Kenny Rogers. Chip Taylor. Victoria Shaw. Johnny Russell. Gordie West. Dedicated. Approx. 

11x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

90 - Music. Collection of 18 x mixture signed black and white / colour Photos. Singer/Musician plus others. Country music/Songwriter/Comedian. 

Signatures include Terri Hollowell. Mark Moseley and Marie Lester. Rosanne Cash. David House. Karla, Larry, Darla The Cannons. Jerry Clower. Big Al 

Downing. Al Doherty. Dedicated. Approx. 11.75x8.25 Inch/10x8 Inch. Plus 10 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

91 - Aviation. Folder Collection of Das Air Cargo/Africa One/Air Gabon colour photos plus Aircraft Illustrated DAS AIR out of Africa part of a magazine, 

Doing DAS notes plus magazine cut outs. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

92 - Aviation. Folder Collection of Concorde The Fleet. Black and white / colour photos. Approx. 10x8 Inch. 6.75x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

93 - Aviation. Folder Collection of mixture of colour photos:-Supermarine Spitfire Fighter Aircrafts, North American P-51 Mustang Aircraft, Wingwalkers 

Utterly Butterly plus others. Rolls-Royce Phantom II Chassis and Rolls-Royce Merlin. Approx.11.75x8.25 Inch/6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

94 - Aviation. Folder Collection of a variety newspapers/Newspaper Magazine cut outs/Black White/Colour Photo's:- The Avro Lancaster II / VNON / D-

EMOW Aircrafts / Rolls-Royce Merlin Engines. RAF / group photo the Dams raid Dinner. Bomber Command 2 x News Newspaper. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

95 - Aviation. Folder Collection of Magazine/Newspaper cut outs of Prop profile information/Propnews of aircrafts includes black and white and Colour 

pictures:- Trans world airline, Pan American Airways, Pacific Northern, Royal Air Maroc, TWA, China Airlines, TRADO, AeroChaco, B.O.A.C. Eastern Air 

Lines. Aerlinte Eireann, Indian Navy Connie Lingers, Trans-Canada Air Lines, NORDAIR, Iberia, Air France, ACE Freighters, Breitling Super Constellation 

Flyers Lockheed C-121C. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

96 - Aviation. Folder Collection of Connie News Update and Prop News. Constellation News Archive - A4 printed sheets of from Year 

2004/2005/2006/2007/2008/2009/2010/2011/2012/2013/2014/2015/2016/2017/2018. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

97 - Aviation. Folder Collection of Pro News, Profile publications The Lockheed Constellation, Civil Aircraft Accident, Propliner 79, The Story of the 1649 

Starliner by Peter J Marson, Flying the oldest Constellation plus others. Size A4 Sheets. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

98 - Aviation. Folder Collection of a variety Spitfires/Dambusters/Avro Lancaster Mark III colour cards photos plus black and white colour photos 7.95x5.5 

Inch/11.75x8 Inch. Plus, Leaflet of Dambuster RUN Tiger Moth Flight Experience, A booklet of Profile Aircraft AVRO Lancaster I. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

99 - Milvina Dean signed First light Titanic print. Approx size 20x14inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

100 - Elijah Wood and Sean Astin, a signed Lord of the Rings: The Fellowship of the Ring New Zealand FDC postcard. Postmarked 4 Dec 2001. In the 

film, Elijah Wood was cast as Frodo Baggins and Sean Astin played Samwise Gamgee. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

101 - Harry Potter, a Cotswold Covers FDC signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title role, Rupert Grint who played Ron Weasley and Emma Watson as 

Hermione Granger. With a mini sheet of five Harry Potter stamps depicting the five houses, plus the coat of arms of the Hogwarts School and Harry Potter 

cancellations. Postmarked 17th July 2007 and complete with Harry Potter insert. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

102 - Jeremy Brett and Edward Hardwicke, a signed Radio Times FDC. Brett played Holmes in four Granada TV series from 1984 to 1994 in all 41 

episodes. Hardwicke played Dr. Watson from 1986-1994. Postmarked 12 October 1993 with insert and Baker St. cancellations. Good condition Est. £80 - 

100 

103 - Jeremy Clarkson, Richard Hammond and James May. A British Motor Cars FDC signed by all three BBC Top Gear Presenters. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

104 - Laurence Olivier and Joan Fontaine, a dual signed Bronte Sisters FDC. Olivier played Heathcliff in the film Wuthering Heights, based on the 1847 

novel by Emily Bronte. Joan Fontaine played the title role in the film Jane Ayre, based on the 1847 novel by Charlotte Bronte. Good condition Est. £30 - 

34 

105 - Mae West (1893-1980), a signed and dedicated 10x8 vintage photo. Mary Jane "Mae" West (1893-1980) was an American actress, singer, 

comedian, screenwriter, and playwright whose career spanned over seven decades. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

106 - Magical Realms, a Royal Mail FDC signed by Michael Gambon who played Dumbledore and Ralph Fiennes who played Lord Voldemort. Both 

characters from J.K. Rowlings Harry Potter. With a set of eight stamps and cancellations, a 'H. Potter C/O Hogwarts School Scotland' label and insert. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

107 - Michael Caine, a signed 'British Film Greats' FDC. Postmarked 8 October with full set of five stamps. He has appeared in more than 160 films over 

a career spanning seven decades and is considered a British film icon. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

108 - Peter Finch (1916-1977), a signed and dedicated 9x7 vintage photo. He was an English-Australian actor of theatre, film and radio. Finch won the 

BAFTA Award for Best Actor in a Leading Role five times and won a posthumous Academy Award for Best Actor for his portrayal of crazed television 

anchorman Howard Beale in the 1976 film Network. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

109 - David Hockney, a signed (in green and blue ink) 1992 European Arts Festival Silk FDC with insert. The stamp, (top right) was designed by Hockney, 

a British artist considered to be one of the most influential of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

110 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard. Plus, a signed 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with 

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular 

works. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

111 - Monty Python, a Christmas 1981 FDC. Signed by six: Graham Chapman, (adding 'and Brian' with arrow to crib), John Cleese, Michael Palin, Eric 

Idle, Terry Jones and Terry Gilliam, who has added his doodle of a pencil to signature. A rare item, especially with the signature of Graham Chapman 

who died of cancer aged 48. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

112 - Margaret Thatcher, British Prime Minister (1979-1990). A signed Isle of Man Votes for Women FDC, Postmarked 22 May 1981, with insert. Also, a 

Winston Churchill Silk FDC signed by the Marquess of Bath. With two stamps, one a Churchill 4d, stamped 'Longleat House Churchill Exhibition'. The 

other a Princess Anne and Mark Phillips stamp, postmarked Warminster Wilts, 6 Feb 74. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

113 - Ronnie Biggs and Jack Slipper. A dual signed 150th Police Anniversary Police FDC, postmarked 26th Sept 1979 with full set of four stamps and 

insert. Biggs has added 'Rio de Janeiro, Brazil' to his signature. Ronnie Biggs, an English criminal who helped plan and carry out the Great Train Robbery 

of 1963. He subsequently became notorious for his escape from prison in 1965, living as a fugitive for 36 years. Jack Slipper was known as "Slipper of the 

Yard". He was mainly known for his role in investigating the Great Train Robbery of 1963, and in tracking down Ronnie Biggs after he escaped from 

prison in 1965, although he had to leave Brazil without Biggs. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

114 - The Great Train Robbery. A signed Police Federation Golden Jubilee FDC, signed by 10 of the major criminals in the gang: Bruce Reynolds (the 

mastermind of the robbery), Gordon Goody, Bob Welch, Jimmy White, Roy James, Jimmy Hussey, Tommy Wisbey, Buster Edwards, Charlie Wilson and 

Roger Corderey. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

115 - Jeremy Lubbock, a signed 5.5x3.5 'Parlophone Records' photo. An English pianist, conductor, music producer, composer, and songwriter. He won 

Grammy Awards for his arrangements on Chicago's "Hard Habit to Break" in 1984, and for Celine Dion's "When I Fall in Love". He also received 11 

additional nominations for his arrangements and notably conducted and arranged the strings for Michael Jackson's song Billie Jean. Dated Apr 58 to 

back. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - Pat Boone (1934-), a signed 10x8 vintage photo. An American singer, actor, and composer. He was a successful pop singer in the United States 

during the 1950s and early 1960s. He sold more than 45 million records, had 38 Top 40 hits, and appeared in more than 12 Hollywood films. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - Billy Bremner (1942-1997), a signed World Cup 1974 FDC. A Scottish professional footballer and manager. Regarded as one of the game's great 

midfielders. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

118 - Bill Shankly (1913-1981), A signed 1972 Football League Liverpool 80th Anniversary cover. Legendary manager of Liverpool F.C.. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

119 - Golf, Jack Nicklaus and Raymond Floyd. An unused 1994 Royal Mail PHQ card, signed by two American Golfing legends. Issued 5 July 1994. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

120 - Bobby Moore commemorative coin cover limited edition number 02135. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

121 - James Bond Q branch coin cover. Limited edition number 06460. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

122 - Colin Dexter signed Inspector Morse society FDC. 15/9/05 Oxford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

123 - Shane Warne signed FDC.. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

124 - Ian Botham signed The Ashes are Home again FDC. 6/10/05 Kennington oval postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - Jonny Wilkinson and Sir Clive Woodward signed World Champions 2003 FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

126 - Matt le Tissier, Jimmy Case and Brian O'Neill signed Ted Bates commemorative FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

127 - Matt le Tissier signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

128 - Matt le Tissier signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

129 - Multi-signed reunion dinner ticket. Signed by Matt le Tissier, Jimmy Case and Francis Benali. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Britain FDC collection. Set of 4. A-F, G-L, M-S and S-Z. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

131 - Joanna Lumley signed Celebrating England FDC. 23/4/2007 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

132 - George Best signed Football autographed Editions 10x8inch colour photo. Bio on reverse. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

133 - Matt le Tissier signed A Tribute to a Saints legend hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Martine Beswick signed 10x8inch black and white photo From Russia with love. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

135 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8inch colour photo from The Living Daylights. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

136 - Maryam D'Abo signed 10x8inch colour photo from The Living Daylights. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Diana Rigg signed 10x8inch colour photo from On her Majesty's secret service. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

138 - George Lazenby signed 10x8inch black and white photo from On her Majesty's secret service. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

139 - Jenny Hanley signed 10x8 inch colour photo from On her Majesty's secret service. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

140 - Zaheera signed 10x8inch black and white photo from On her Majesty's secret service. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

141 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Live and let die. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

142 - Britt Ekland signed 10x8inch colour photo from The man with the golden gun. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

143 - Maud Adams signed 10x8inch colour photo from The man with the golden gun. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

144 - Joanna Lumley signed 10x8inch colour photo from On her Majesty's secret service. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

145 - Football Programme collection 36 vintage programmes from the 1975/76 season. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

146 - Roy Ullyett Daily Express vintage 15th series Daily Express paperback cartoon annual. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Roy Ullyett Daily Express vintage 12th series Daily Express Cartoon annual paperback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

148 - Roy Ullyett Sports Cartoon Annual cartoons from the Daily Express 1st Edition 1955/56. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

149 - Cricket Australia Ashes 1956 original souvenir tour programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Cricket West Indies Cricket tour 1950 souvenir brochure includes Worrell, Weekes, Ramadhin, Valentine, Jones, Rae, Walcott, Williams and 

Stollmeyer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

151 - Cricket M.C.C v West Indies Lords May 1950, original scorecard neatly filled in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

152 - Cricket England v West Indies Kennington Oval August 12th, 1950, original scorecard partly filled in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Henry Cotton says play better golf 1962 first edition hardback book illustrated by Ray Ullyett. 80 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - Godfrey Evans signed Action in Cricket 1956 hardback book first edition signature on front cover. 224 pages. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

155 - 1966 World Cup Sooper Snooper 4-way Scope rare piece of 1966 world cup memorabilia. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

156 - Manchester United vintage 1950s Newspaper Cuttings and The Day the Team Died hardback book first Edition by the author Frank Taylor. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

157 - 1966 World Cup FA World Cup Willie cufflinks and F.W Cup 1975/76 Linesman medal. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

158 - Eugen Schmidt signed 6x4 inch vintage 1966 in World Cup Willie card. Features World Cup Willie on globe a goalkeeper with world championship 

Jules Rimet Coup. On reverse studio franking for the artist Leipzig. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

159 - TV/Film signed collection. Mainly 6x4inch black and white photos. Signatures include Jane Baxter, Valerie Hobson, Derrick de Marney, Michael 

Wilding, Constance Cummings, Philip Friend, Hugh Mcdermot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - TV/Film signed collection. Mainly album pages. Signatures included are Diana Wynyard, James Buchanan, Diane Churchill, Kenny Baker, Bob 

Crosby, Griffith Jones, Brian Lawrence and Sandy Macpherson. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

161 - TV/Film signed collection. Includes signatures of Vera Lynn, Georgie Wood, Charlie Kunz, Sidney Burchall, John Leyton`. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

162 - Anton Walbrook signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Austrian actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Ramsay Macdonald TLS dated 23/10/1935. 1st labour prime minister. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

164 - Peter Lorre signed album page. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

165 - Richard Greene TLS dated 2/1/1942. Robin Hood actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

166 - Leslie Howard signed album page with George Brent on reverse. Actors. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - Sir John Mills signed album page with Nelson Eddy on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

168 - George Chesterman Phillips signed album page. Commander of WW2 submarine Ursula. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Francis L Sullivan signed album page. Actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - Rex Harrison clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

171 - Spencer Tracy signed album page with John Gielgud on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Dennis Wheatley signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Ivor Novello signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Ramsay Macdonald TLS dated 16/3/1936. 1st labour prime minister. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

175 - Peter Cushing signed cheque. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

176 - Field Marshall Lord Roberts signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

177 - Alastair Sim clipped signature piece fixed to album page. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

178 - Bo Diddley signed album page. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

179 - Brian Jones of the Rolling Stones signed album page. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

180 - Little Richard signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

181 - Richard Taylor Multi-Signed Limited Edition Print Titled Destiny Dawns by Richard Taylor Signed by The Artist Plus 3 Veterans including Robert R 

Heurgue, T W Wigett plus one other with a 101st Airbourne Division Badge Mounted at the Top Centre, No 21 of 25, Approx size 9 x 29.5 inches, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

182 - Boxing collection three assorted signed photos from legends Larry Holmes, Bob Foster and Jim Watt. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

183 - RONNIE CLAYTON (1923 1999) European Boxing Champion signed card with Boxing Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

184 - Muhammad Ali signed colour photo. Boxer and Activist. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

185 - Jack Dempsey signed vintage black and white photo on a white card. Vintage full length postcard image of Dempsey mounted to 8x6. World Heavy 

Weight Boxing Champion. Photo size 5 x 3 Inch. Overall size 8. 5 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

186 - Georges Carpentier signed vintage black and white photo on a white card. Vintage head and shoulders postcard image of Carpentier mounted to 

8x6World Light Weight Boxing Champion. Photo size 5. 25 x 3. 25 Inch. Overall size 8. 5 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

187 - Dame Vera Lynn, amazing 8x12 inch photo signed by the late Dame Vera Lynn. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

188 - Tommy Trinder signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Thomas Edward Trinder CBE (24 March 1909 - 10 July 1989) was an English stage, 

screen and radio comedian whose catchphrase was Your lucky people! Described by cultural historian Matthew Sweet as a cocky, front-of-cloth variety 

turn, he was one of the United Kingdom's foremost entertainers during the Second World War. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed 

and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, 

Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

189 - WW2 Arthur Bomber Harris signed 1975 101 Sqn, 30th ann VJ day RAF flown cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

190 - WW2 BOB fighter aces Douglas Bader and P.B Laddie Lucas Hand Signed Lunch Programme. Yorkshire 1982. WW2 RAF Battle of Britain fighter 

pilot. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

191 - Warwick Davis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

192 - Mackenzie Crook signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

193 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Star Wars Darth Vadar body double C Andrew Nelson signed 10 x 8-inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Alfred Owen and Graham Hill signed Autosport magazine. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

196 - Chris Eubank signed 6x4inch black and white promotional photo. Few knocks and marks to photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

197 - Phil Hill, Stirling Moss, John Surtees, Jack Brabham and Roy Salvadori signed Motor Racing year 1961 hardback book. Signed on inside pages. 

Few knocks to dustjacket. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

198 - Ari Vatanen, Jackie Stewart and Dickie Davis signed promotional A4 leaflet. Some markings and creases. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

199 - Baron Graffenried signed British Grand Prix 1949 programme. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

200 - Ray Crawford signed Sondico full-size football. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

201 - Ian McKellen signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

202 - Marianne Koch signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

203 - Multi-signed cricket cover. 100 years of English county cricket signed by 18. Signatures include Brearley, Illingworth, Edmonds, Bedser, 

Mohammed, Lloyd, Graveney, Evans, Lewis, Boycott, Taylor, Blofeld, Snow, Edrich, Willis, Gavaskar, Benaud and Greig. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

204 - Multi-signed Lords centenary test cover. Signed by 14. Includes Cowdrey, Mohammed, Hendricks, Smith, Greenidge, Edrich, Lloyd, Brown, 

Kalicharan, Murray, Jameson, Edmonds, Doshi and Snow. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

205 - Multi-signed Bristol Blenheim cover. 14 cricket signatures. Boycott, Willis, Benaud, Ames, Graveney, Edrich, Evans, Lillie, Lawry, Wyatt, O'Donnell, 

Smith, Greig and Chappell. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

206 - Multi-signed Bristol Blenheim cover. 19 signatures. Taylor, Graveney, Illingworth, Blofeld, Mohammed, Brearley, Gavaskar, Edrich, Evans, Greig, 

Lewis, Lloyd, Bedser, Snow, Edrich, Benaud, Boycott, Willis and Edmonds. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

207 - Multi-signed Bristol Blenheim cover. 7 cricket signatures. Gower, Bedser, Hick, Edrich, Bedser, Gatting and May. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

208 - Multi-signed Bristol Benham cover. 7 cricket signatures. Sir Don Bradman, Gooch, Cowdrey, Edrich, Sheppard, Gover, Boycott. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

209 - Australian Bicentenary cover signed by 15. Simpson, Healey, Waugh, Hohns, Zoeher, May, Alderman, Rackeman, Hughes, Moody, Boon, Taylor, 

Lawson, Jones and Velleta. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

210 - Multi-signed Australian Bicentenary postcard. 18 signatures. Brown, Stackpole, Burge, Hawke, Lindwall, Davidson, Mallet, Chappell, Vievers, 

O'Neill, Lawry, Lillie, Marsh, Walker, Chappell, Mann, Massie and Hookes. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

211 - Norman Hunter signed 1966 world cup winner's cover. Attached to page with corner tabs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

212 - Jimmy Armfield signed 1966 world cup winner's cover. Attached to page with corner tabs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

213 - Kenny Swain signed £1 note. Attached to page with corner tabs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

214 - England under 21's 1982 signed official headed envelope. Signed by 16 including Clough, Suckling, Venison and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

215 - Birmingham City 95/96 signed A4 sheet. 18 signatures. Includes Fry, Devlin, Samways and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

216 - Bournemouth 92/93 signed A4 sheet. 16 signatures. Includes Pennock, Beadle, Morris, Mitchell and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

217 - Notts Forest 97/98 signed A4 sheet. 21 signatures. Includes Stone, Cooper, Crossley, Hart. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

218 - Oldham Athletic 95/96 signed A4 sheet. 20 signatures including Harvey, Snodin, Richardson, Beresford, Halle and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

219 - QPR 93/94 signed A4 sheet. 19 signatures. Includes Sinclair, Cross, Impey, Roberts, Allen, Wilkins and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

220 - Sheffield Utd 99/00 signed A4 sheet. 20 signatures. Includes Warnock, Blackwell, Quinn and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

221 - Sheffield Wednesday 97/98 signed A4 sheet. 17 signatures including Atherton, Barrett, Hyde, Collins and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

222 - Sunderland AFC 94/95 signed A4 sheet. 19 signatures including Howey, Gray, Ball, Bennett, Ord and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

223 - West Bromwich Albion 95/96 signed A4 sheet. 22 signatures including Hunt, Gilbert, Buckley, Edwards, Agnew and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

224 - Wolverhampton Wanderers 92/93 signed A4 sheet. 19 signatures including Dennison, Downing, Mutch, Stowell and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

225 - David Warner signed 6x4inch colour photo. Attached to page with corner tabs. Good condition Est. £5 - 8 

226 - Barry Wood, Adam Richardson, Glen Chapple and Peter Lee signed individual illustration cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

227 - Graveney, McClean, Irvine, Jaarsfeld, Panesar and Knight signed 6x4inch colour cricket promo photos. Good condition Est. £5 - 8 

228 - India tour team 85/86 signed A4 sheet. Signed by 18 including Dev, Shastri, Gavaskar, Sharma and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

229 - Aston Villa 1982 signed 12x8inch black and white team photo. Signed by Rimmer, Heard, Cowans, Morley, Blair, Gibson, Evans, Shaw and Swain. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

230 - Andy Gray signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Des Bremner signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - Dan Ackroyd signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

233 - Judi Dench signed 12x8inch colour James Bond photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

234 - Dave Johns and Ken Loach signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - Pete Best signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

236 - Christopher Cross signed45rpm record sleeve of All Right. Record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - Peter Hook signed 12x12inch New Order poster/picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

238 - Zoe Wanamaker signed 7x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

239 - Eusebio signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

240 - Roger Taylor signed 5x5inch Outsider photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

241 - Omar Sharif signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

242 - Jon Voigt signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

243 - Joan Collins signed colour flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Gordon Ramsey signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Alex Ferguson signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

246 - Margaret Thatcher signed European Assembly FDC. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

247 - Jeremy Bulloch signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

248 - Ridley Scott signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

249 - Coolio signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

250 - Kellie Brook signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

251 - Eric Roberts signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Burt Young signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

253 - Bob Wall signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

254 - Jim Kelly signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Michelle Yeoh signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

256 - Angela Lansbury signed 12x8inch colour montage Bedknobs and Broomsticks photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

257 - Diego Luna signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Adrian Cadbury signature piece with 10x8inch colour unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - Billy Boyd signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

260 - Terence Stamp signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - John Saxon signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

262 - Andy Serkis signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

263 - Johnnie Johnson signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Douglas Bader signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

265 - David Gilmour and Polly Samson signed CD slipcase of Yes, I have ghosts. CD included. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

266 - Mick Taylor signed CD insert. Case broken. CD not included. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

267 - Terry Reid signed CD insert of Variations on a Theme. CD included. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

268 - Steve Winwood signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

269 - Jodi Mitchell signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

270 - Kenny Jones signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

271 - Les Paul signed pickguard. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

272 - Ringo Starr signed St Peppers signature piece. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

273 - Ronnie Wood signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

274 - Ringo Starr signed Remember Love 45rpm record sleeve. Record not included. Good condition Est. £140 - 180 

275 - Chris Farlowe signed 14 things to think about 33rpm record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

276 - Steve Marriott signed Small Faces 33rpm record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

277 - Michael Caine signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

278 - Zoot Money signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - The Settlers signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Cliff Richard signed 6x4inch black and white young Columbia Records photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Willie Nelson signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

282 - Ian McLagan clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Donovan signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Teens signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Zombies signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Tom Jones signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Mindbenders signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Dave Berry signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - The Mojo's signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - Noel Reddy clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Herman and the Hermits signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - P J Proby signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Unit four and two signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Overlanders signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Walker Bros signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - The Zombies signed newspaper cutting. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Manuel Lanzini signed 12x8inch colour West Ham photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

298 - Mark Noble signed 12x8inch colour West Ham photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

299 - Guy Dremel signed 12x8inch colour West Ham photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

300 - Football autographed Ireland 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Ireland Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A 3-1 Victory Over Czechoslovakia In 

A Friendly International At Lansdowne Road In 1981, Signed By John Devine, Gerry Daly And Frank Stapleton In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 

- 16 

301 - Football autographed Jermaine Beckford 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Leeds United's Jermaine Beckford Running Away In Celebration After 

Scoring A Memorable Winning Goal Against Man United In An Fa Cup Third Round Tie At Old Trafford In 2010, Beckford Scored The Only Goal Of The 

Game On 19 Minutes, Signed In Silver Marker.. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

302 - Football autographed Ron Atkinson 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Manr United Manager Ron Atkinson Punching The Air In Delight During 

Celebration Scenes At Wembley After He Guided The Red Devils To A 1-0 Victory Over Everton In The 1985 Fa Cup Final, Signed Using A Gold Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

303 - Football autographed Gary Bailey 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United Goalkeeper Gary Bailey Striking A Wonderful Full Length Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford Prior To The 1979/80 Season, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

304 - Football autographed Peter Barnes 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United Winger Peter Barnes Celebrating After Scoring His Side´s Third Goal 

In A 3-0 Victory Over Oxford United In A First Division Encounter At Old Trafford In 1985, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

305 - Football autographed Andy Cole 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Andy Cole Scoring Man United's Second Goal In A Memorable 3-3 Draw With 

Barcelona, Following A Superb Move With Fellow Striker Dwight Yorke During A Champions League Tie At The Nou Camp In 1998, Signed In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

306 - Football autographed Ronnie Cope 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United`s Bobby Charlton And Ronnie Cope Posing For Photographers' Side 

By Side During A Photo-Shoot In Blackpool Prior To United's Appearance Against Bolton Wanderers In The 1958 Fa Cup Final, Signed (By Cope Only) In 

Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

307 - Football autographed Pat Crerand 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United's Pat Crerand, Noel Cantwell And 

Maurice Setters Celebrating With The Fa Cup In Front Of Supporters During A Lap Of Honour Following A Memorable 3-1 Victory Over Leicester City In 

The 1963 Final, Signed (By Crerand Only) In Gold Marker.. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

308 - Football autographed Jack Crompton 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United`s 1948 Fa Cup Final Team 

Posing For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford Prior To The Final, Including Twelfth Man Jack Warner, Trainer Tom Curry, Manager 

Matt Busby And Secretary Walter Crickmer, Signed By Goalkeeper Jack Crompton In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

309 - Football autographed Gerry Daly 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United Midfielder Gerry Daly Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford In 1973, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

310 - Football autographed Tommy Docherty 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United Manager Tommy Docherty, Having Crowned Himself With The Lid 

Of The Fa Cup, Celebrating Pitch-Side After Guiding His Side To A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Liverpool In The 1977 Final At Wembley, Signed In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

311 - Football autographed Tony Dunne 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United Full-Back Tony Dunne Posing For Photographers Prior To A 2-1 

Defeat To Arsenal In A First Division Encounter At Highbury In 1963, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

312 - Football autographed Alex Forsyth 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United Right-Back Alex Forsyth Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford In 1976, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

313 - Football autographed Bill Foulkes 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United's Duncan Edwards, Dennis Viollet, Jack 

Rowley And Bill Foulkes Enjoying The Action From The Bench During A Pre-Season Friendly In 1954, Signed (By Foulkes Only) In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

314 - Football autographed Brian Greenhoff 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United Captain Brian Greenhoff Shaking Hands With His Juventus 

Counterpart Giuseppe Furino In The Centre-Circle Prior To The First Leg Of A Uefa Cup Second Round Tie At Old Trafford In 1976, The Home Side 

Recorded A Memorable 1-0 Victory, Signed (By Greenhoff Only) In Silver Marker.. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

315 - Football autographed Denis Law 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United Centre-Forward Denis Law Opening 

The Scoring In The 1963 Fa Cup Final Against Leicester City With A Superbly Taken Goal, David Herd Added Two More Goals To Secure A 3-1 Victory 

For Matt Busby's Team, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

316 - Football autographed Sammy Mcilroy 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United's Sammy Mcilroy Scoring On His Debut In A Highly Entertaining 3-

3 Draw With Arch-Rivals Manchester City In A First Division Encounter At Maine Road In 1971, Signed In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

317 - Football autographed Kevin Moran 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting Man United`s Kevin Moran Getting His Marching Orders From Referee Peter 

Willis During The 1985 Fa Cup Final Against Everton, Thus Becoming The First Player To Be Sent Off In A Final, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

318 - Football autographed Paul Scholes 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United's Paul Scholes Celebrating After Scoring The Opening Goal In A 3-1 

Victory Over Manchester City In The 2010 League Cup Semi-Final Second Leg At Old Trafford, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

319 - Football autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing John Aston, George Best And Bill Foulkes 

Saluting Man United Fans As They Line Up Shoulder To Shoulder Prior To A Memorable 4-1 Victory Over Benfica In The 1968 European Cup Final At 

Wembley, Signed By Aston And Foulkes In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

320 - Football autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting Man United's Winning Goal In A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Liverpool In The 

1977 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Lou Macari's Shot Rebounds Off Teammate Jimmy Greenhoff And Loops Over Liverpool Goalkeeper Ray Clemence And 

Into The Empty Net, Signed By Macari And Greenhoff In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

321 - Football autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United Players Parading The Fa Cup Around 

Wembley On A Lap Of Honour Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Everton In The 1985 Final At Wembley, Signed In Fine Black Marker By Olsen, 

Strachan, Moran, Albiston And Stapleton. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

322 - Football autographed Newcastle United 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Newcastle United Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo-Shoot 

At St. James Park Prior To The 1974/75 Season, Signed By Macdonald, Tudor, Clark, Howard And Smith In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

323 - Football autographed Nottm Forest 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Nottingham Forest Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To The 1980 Toyota 

World Club Championship Final Against Nacional Of Uruguay, Played For The First Time At A Neutral Venue - The National Stadium In Tokyo, Signed By 

John Robertson, Kenny Burns, Larry Lloyd And Viv Anderson In Black Marker.. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

324 - Football autographed Brendon Batson 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting West Bromwich Albion Players Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder Prior To A 

Friendly With The Chinese National Team At The Hawthorns In 1979, Signed By Brendon Batson In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

325 - Football autographed Mike Bailey 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Wolves Captain Mike Bailey Striking A Wonderful Full Length Pose With Texaco 

Cup During A Photo-Shoot At Molineux Following A 3-2 Aggregate Victory Over Heart Of Midlothian In The 1971 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

326 - Football autographed Steve Bull 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Burnley Midfielder Peter Daniel Embracing Steve Bull Of Wolves At The End Of The 

1988 Sherpa Van Trophy Final At Wembley, Wolves Recorded A Memorable 2-0 Victory, Signed (By Bull Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 

- 16 



 

 

327 - Football autographed Kenny Hibbitt 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Kenny Hibbitt Running Away In Celebration After 

Scoring The Opening Goal In Wolves Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Manchester City In The 1974 League Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Blue Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

328 - Football autographed John Richards 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting Wolves Centre-Forward John Richards Blasting The Ball Into The Back Of 

The Manchester City Net, To Score The Winning Goal In The 1974 League Cup Final At Wembley, Signed Using A Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

329 - Football autographed Steve Daley 12 X 8 Photo-Lot : Col, Depicting Wolves Winger Steve Daley In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet In 

A 2-0 Defeat To Bristol Rovers In A Watney Cup Tie At Eastville In 1972, Signed In Black Marker, Together With A Similar Image Showing Manager John 

Barnwell Consoling Daley Who Leaves The Field In Tears Following Their Fa Cup Semi-Final Defeat To Arsenal In 1979 At Villa Park, Signed (By Daley 

Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

330 - Commissioner of AFFIDAVITS form 1872, Common Law Courts £1 Stamp Attached. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

331 - King George and Queen Mary Signature on a Greetings Card from 1911. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

332 - Advertising Ring Embossed WandT AVERY BIRMINGHAM on Envelope to London 1888. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

333 - 17 GB Parcel Post Labels with Stamps on stock card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

334 - Handwritten Letter from 1836 outlining Shoreham Bridge Tolls. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

335 - Handwritten Early Letter from 1760. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

336 - Handwritten Early Letter - Unknown Year. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

337 - Handwritten Meat and Poultry Stock List from 1862. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

338 - Handwritten Early Letter from 1849 with Suppliers Grocery List. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

339 - Handwritten Early Letters from 1824 about Details of Well Digging. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

340 - Handwritten Letter from 1824 outline Deliveries by Coach from Ludgate Hill to Gravesend. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

341 - Handwritten Letter from 1817 of Gravesend to Glasgow Milage Mark, Sights Seen and Details on the Travels. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

342 - Handwritten Early Letter from 1803 on Sale of Property of Hindostan sent London to Margate. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

343 - Handwritten Letter from 1868 Antigua to Jamaica with details of prices current. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

344 - HENLEY REGATTA 1902 Steamer Services leaflet and 1963 Western Region Rail Services and Rates. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

345 - Collection of 24 Postcards from Wilmington, Dartford and Kent. Some Street Scenes. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

346 - Handwritten Receipt from 1841 "Received at the Post Office at Canterbury, The French Mail and Bag for Dover". Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

347 - 1871 London and Northwestern Railway Company Handwritten Receipt on Revenue from Glasgow to Shop. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

348 - London General Post Office set of 5 Postcards and 3 Prints. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

349 - Collection of 13 Vintage Receipts from 1726 and Various Rent Rates (Suggested Est. £30 to £40). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

350 - Collection of 12 Vintage Receipts, Revenues (Suggested Est. £60 to £80). Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

351 - Collection of 6 various Vintage Fireman Photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

352 - Vintage Italian Handwritten Early Letter from 1813. Rome to Florence. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

353 - RAF Bomber Command Profiles: 617 Squadron (75th Anniversary Revised Edition) BY Chris Ward, Andy Lee, Andreas Wachtel, Published in 2019, 

Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

354 - The Wind Beneath My Wings: John Hutchinson Concorde Pilot by Susan Ottaway. Signed by Author and John Hutchinson. Published in 2011. 

Hardcover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

355 - Concorde: The Inside Story by Brian Trubshaw. Signed by Author and Peter Sinclair. First Edition. Hardcover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

356 - The 101st Airborne: From Holland to Hitler's Eagle's Nest by Mark Bando. Published 1995. Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

357 - RAF Bomber Command Profiles: 617 Squadron by Chris Ward. Published in 2015. Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

358 - Encyclopaedia of Warships 19 - Pancerniki Typu Bismarck Cz. 5 Bismarck Tirpitz. Paperback (Polish). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

359 - Shipcraft 10 - Bismarck and Tirpitz by Steve Backer. Paperback. Published in 2015. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

360 - Battleship "Tirpitz" by Segfried Breyer. Paperback. Published in 1989. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

361 - Battleship TIRPITZ by Gerhard Koop and Klaus-Peter Schmolke. Paperback. First Edition 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

362 - Never Forget: Remembering Britain's Armed Forces Magazine. Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

363 - RAF The Dambusters 617 Squadron: 70th Anniversary Magazine. Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

364 - DAMBUSTERS: The Most Daring Raid In The RAF's History by Sqd Leader Clive Rowley MBE. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

365 - RAF Breaching The German Dams: Flying into History Magazine. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

366 - Dam-busters - The amazing story of Operation Chastise by Areoplane Monthly Magazine. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

367 - Great Battles of World War Two Volume Three: War in the Air. BBC History Magazine. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

368 - Britain at War Magazine D-Day in the Air Special Issue. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

369 - Aviation Classics Magazine D-Day RAF - The RAF's part in the great invasion - 75th Anniversary. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

370 - Duxford Air Show Guide 2004, Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

371 - DAMBUSTERS: The Most Daring Raid In The RAF's History Magazine by Sqd Leader Clive Rowley MBE. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

372 - Aviation Classics Magazine - Avro Lancaster. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

373 - Obersalzberg Before and After the Destruction Information Booklet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

374 - OBERSALZBERG, The "EAGLE'S NEST" and ADOLF HITLER by Ernst Hanisch. Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

375 - Obersalzberg - Die Verwandlung Eines Berges by Max Hartmann, Paperback (In German). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

376 - Secret Kehlstein: Adventure Eagle's Nest by Bernhard Frank, Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

377 - The Eagle's Nest: From Adolf Hitler to the Present Day by Andrew Frankel, Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

378 - Walt Disney's Honey, I Shrunk The Kids Production Notes 1988. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

379 - Reden und Aufsätze (Speeches and Essays) by Hermann Göring, Dedicated on first page. Hardcover. Publish in 1939. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

380 - Battle of Britain: Last Look Back by Dilip Sarker. Limited Edition 14/100. Signed by Author and Veterans including Bob Morris, Keith Lawrence, S. 

Cleaver, Fred Roberts, RC Fumerton, Ray Johnson and WLB Walker. Hardcover. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

381 - The British Fighter Since 1912 by Francis K Mason Signed First Edition, Signed by J G P Millard and 2 other Battle of Britain Veterans. Hardcover. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

382 - The Pathfinder Companion: War Diaries and Experiences of the RAF Pathfinder Force-1942-1945 by Sean Feast First Edition, Signed by 18 

Veterans including Ted Dunford, Geoff King, Dick Maywood and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

383 - Collecting Colditz and Its Secrets by Michael Booker, First Edition, Signed by Author (No Dust Jacket). Hardcover. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

384 - One Of The Many Who Followed "The Few". The Wartime Memoirs of Warrant Officer William Clark by W. O. William Clark, Signed by Author. 

Paperback. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Hans-Ekkehard Bob (Ace Profiles - The Men and Their Aircraft) by Christer Bergstrom, Signed by Hans-Ekkehard Bob, First Edition. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

386 - Allied Bombing Raids: Hitting Back at the Heart of Germany (Images of War) by Philip Kaplan, Signed by 5 Veterans, Paperback. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

387 - The Phantom Story by Anthony M. Thornborough and Peter E. Davies, First Edition Signed by 2 Veterans One photo signed. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

388 - WW2 Author Jan Van Den Driesschen Signed 'We Will Remember Them- Guy Gibson and The Dam Busters', Signed by 8 Veterans including Colin 

Cole and John Bell. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

389 - 617: Going to War with Today's Dambusters by Tim Bouquet signed by a 617 SQN Veteran, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

390 - No Need to Die: American Flyers in RAF Bomber Command by Gordon Thorburn, Signed by 8 Veterans including Frank Tilly, John Bell, John 

Langston and more, First Edition, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

391 - A Separate Little War: The Banff Coastal Command Strike Wing Versus the Kriegsmarine and Luftwaffe 1944-1945 by Andrew Bird, Signed by 

Author and 6 Veterans, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

392 - Dambuster Deering: The Life and Death of an Unsung Hero by Chris Ward and Clare Bennett. Signed by Authors and one other signature. 

Hardcover. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

393 - Collection of 3 Fighter Pilot: The Photographic Kaleidoscope books (I,II and IV) by Dilip Sarker. All Signed by Author and Various Veteran 

Signatures including Alan Smith, Lawrence Thorogood, Keith Lawrence, Peter Hairs, L Hutchinson, Bob Morris and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

394 - Bomber squadrons of the RAF and their aircraft by Philip Moyes, First Edition and Signed by 10 Veterans including, Ron Curtis, Jack Wilson, Geoff 

Gilbert and more. Limited Edition 1 out of 100. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

395 - Royal Air Force at War by Air Chief Marshal Sir Christopher Foxley-Norris, Signed by Johnny Johnson on Photo on first page. First Hardback 

Edition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

396 - Bomber Command: Battle of Berlin, Failed to Return. By Steve Bond, Steve Darlow, Sean Feast, Andrew MacDonald, Robert Owen, Nicole Russell, 

Howard Sandall. Signed by Steve Bond and 7 Veterans. Hardcover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

397 - The Battle of Britain by Kate Moore. Signed by Five Spitfire Pilots of 609 Squadron, John Bisdee, Joe Atkinson, Teeny Overton, John Bentley 

Beard, Michael Appleby. First Edition, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

398 - New Vanguard 82: V-2 Ballistic Missile 1942-52 by Steven J Zaloga, Signed by Johann Tschinkel. Paperback. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

399 - British Bomber Since 1914 by Francis K Mason, First Edition, Signed by 4 Veterans. Hardcover. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

400 - Beverley Knight 7x5 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

401 - Val Doonican signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

402 - Connie Fisher signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo comes with The Sound of Music thank you letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

403 - Nana Mouskouri signed 8x6 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

404 - Clodagh Rodgers signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo with accompanying letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

405 - Elaine Page signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

406 - James Last signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

407 - Vikki Carr signed 7x5 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

408 - Jamie Cullum signed 10x7 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

409 - David Jacobs signed 6x4 inch colour Radio 2 promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

410 - Russ Conway signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

411 - The Batchelors multi signed 12x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

412 - Barron Knights signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

413 - Leo Sayer signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

414 - Tom Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

415 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

416 - Brenda Lee signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - Helen Reddy signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

418 - Jacqui Dankworth signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

419 - Charlie Louvin signed 10x8 inch black and white The Louvin Brothers Grand Ole Opry promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

420 - Anna Carteret signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

421 - Toots Thielemans signed 6x4 inch colour postcard photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

422 - Su Pollard signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

423 - Mark Wynter signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

424 - Natt Peck signed 8x6 inch black and white photo print dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

425 - Susan Maughan signed 8x6 inch overall white card affixed to Snow White Theatre Flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - The Avro Lancaster by Francis K Mason, First Edition, Signed by 7 Veterans including Roy Langston and Johnny Johnson. Hardcover. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

427 - Winona Ryder signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

428 - Johnny Depp signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

429 - Lenny Kravitz signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

430 - David Lynch signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

431 - Natalie Portman signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

432 - Anderson Paak signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

433 - Sean Crawford and one other actor who play 'Mon Calamari Officer' signed STAR WARS 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Sean Crawford and one other actor who play 'Mon Calamari Officer' signed STAR WARS 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - Ian Brown signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

436 - Christopher Walken signed 10x8 inch black and white photo from Last Man Standing. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

437 - Roger Moore signed 6x2.5 inch approx. white card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

438 - James Doohan signed 11x7 inch approx. magazine cut out. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

439 - Jeremy Irons signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

440 - Nigel Havers signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

441 - Val Kilmer signed 10x8 inch black and white 'The Ghost and the Darkness' lobby card. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

442 - Pierce Brosnan and Linda Hamilton signed 10x8 inch black and white 'Dante's Peak' lobby card. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

443 - Kathleen Turner signed 8x8 inch colour magazine cut out. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

444 - Ian McShane signed 6x4.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

445 - Paul Hogan in 'Crocodile Dundee' signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

446 - Kelsey, Grammer, John Mahoney, Peri Gilpin, David Hyde Pierce and Jane Leaves signed 10x8 inch black and white 'Fraiser' lobby card. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

447 - Gwyneth Paltrow and Ethan Hawke signed 10x8 inch black and white 'Great Expectations' lobby card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

448 - Danny Kaye signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

449 - Michael Douglas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

450 - Chuck Connors signed 8.5x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

451 - Stan Laurel and Oliver Hardy signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

452 - Shirley Bassey signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

453 - Shirley Bassey signed 8.5x6.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

454 - Shirley Bassey signed 8.5x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

455 - Shirley Bassey signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

456 - Shirley Bassey and Matt Monro Concert Souvenir Programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

457 - The Shirley Bassey Show 1967 Souvenir Programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

458 - Vintage Autograph book with One Pound Note in plus signatures including Harold Lloyd. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

459 - 50 Assorted Mint Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

460 - Vintage Mother of Pearl Aide Memoire with embossed Birds and Flowers on front and Gold Clasp. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

461 - Collection of 45, Two Shilling Coins dated from 1947. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

462 - Great Britain 1953 Coronation of Queen Elizabeth 2 - Westminster Abbey Medallion. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

463 - Collection of 9, One Florin coins. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

464 - Collection of 12, Three Pence coins. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

465 - Collection of Vintage 5 and 10 Pence coins. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

466 - Collection of 15 Silver 25 Shilling Coins. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

467 - Collection of Vintage One Shilling Coins. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

468 - Collection of 20 Six Pence Coins from 1920-46. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

469 - Collection of Six Pence Coins from 1920-46. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

470 - Collection of Vintage Pennies. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

471 - Collection of Foreign Coins. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

472 - Land of the Giants signed framed 11x9 inch colour photo. Signed by Deanna Lund, Heather Young and Don Marshall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

473 - Michelle Phillips signed framed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

474 - The Rolling Stones framed picture and 35mm Film cell, Limited Edition 1/200 11x9 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

475 - Dustin Hoffman signed framed colour photo 17x15 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

476 - The Office UK Sitcom framed photo signed by cast members 16x14 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

477 - Rock Band GARBAGE signed framed photo, signed by all members, Shirley Manson, Butch Vigo, Duke Erikson and Steve Marker 16.5x14.5-inch 

approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

478 - Collection of 2 Photos and a Signature of Gareth Gates, 10x6 inch approx. colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - Street Stars signed book by Ray O'Brien. Signed by 7 Stars including Alison Steadman, Pete Best, Billy J. Kramer and more. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

480 - My Caravaggio Style by Doris Langley Moore signed By Michael Foot, Paperback. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

481 - J. K. LEVER: A Cricketer's Cricketer by J. K. Lever and Pat Gibson signed by J. K. Lever, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Rosie by Alan Titchmarsh signed by Alan Titchmarsh, Hardcover, Published 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Love At The Helm by Barbara Cartland, Signed by Author, First Edition, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

484 - Alfie, A Dog's Tale by Welsey Thompson, Signed by Author. Charity book for dogs in Cyprus, Paperback. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Lawrence Dallaglio: An Illustrated History by Lawrence Dallaglio, Signed by Lawrence Dallaglio. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - Lip Reading by Maureen Lipman, Signed by Maureen Lipman, First Edition, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - War: Wizards and Robots by Will.I.Am and Brian David Johnson Signed by Authors, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

488 - Tarbuck on Golf by Jimmy Tarbuck, Signed by Jimmy Tarbuck, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £88 - 92 

489 - Mounted AC/DC "ARE YOU READY" CD/RECORD, Brain Johnson Signed Sleeve and Colour photo of Brian Johnson. 18x17 inch for entire piece. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

490 - The Beatles Pop Group - Souvenir Brochure from Lyric Theatre August 1974, 18x11.5 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - Bryan Ferry, These Foolish Things Framed Album with Signed Sleeve. 21.5x16 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Brian Jones black and white framed photo with Signature on paper 16x13 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

493 - Status Quo: Famous in the Last Century CD, Signed by Francis Rossi. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

494 - The Best of Seasick Steve: Walkin Man CD, Signed by Seasick Steve. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - Foo Fighters: In Your Honour CD, Signed by Dave Grohl. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

496 - STING: Brand New Day CD, Signed by STING. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

497 - Goldie lookin Chain Signed CD. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

498 - Peter Andre: Revelation CD, Signed by Peter Andre. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

499 - Kaiser Chiefs: Souvenir CD, Signed by all of the Kaiser Chiefs, Ricky Wilson, Andrew "Whitey" White, Simon Rix, Nick "Peanut" Baines and Nick 

Hodgson. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

500 - Ian Brown: Music of the Spheres CD Signed by Ian Brown. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

501 - Status Quo: At Their Best CD, Signed by Francis Rossi. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

502 - Susan Boyle: Standing Ovation CD Signed by Susan Boyle. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - The Libertines: Up The Bracket CD, Signed by Carl Barât and Pete Doherty. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

504 - MADNESS: Devine Madness CD, Signed by Suggs. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

505 - Babyshambles: Shoffers Nation CD, Signed by Pete Doherty. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

506 - Daniel Bedingfield: Second First Impression CD, Signed by Daniel Bedingfield. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Crosby, Still and Nash Self-Titled Album CD, Signed by Graham Nash. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Will Young: The Hits CD Signed by Will Young. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - Hell Promise: Aim for Hell CD, Signed by Band Members. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - The Charlatans: Up at the Lake Album Sleeve (with CD enclosed) Signed by all 5 Band Members. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - Soft Cell: Non-Stop Erotic Caberet Album Sleeve Signed by Marc Almond and Dave Ball. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Madeleine Peyroux: Standing on the Rooftop CD, Signed by Madeleine Peyroux. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

513 - Russell Watson: Encore CD, Signed by Russell Watson. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Bill Wyman: "Stuff" CD, Signed by Bill Wyman. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

515 - Glen Matlock signed VIP sticker from 'The Rich Kids' show in 2010 on empty CD case. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

516 - BUSH: Razorblade Suitcase signed Album Sleeve, Signed by Gavin Rossdale. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Kelly Rowland: Simply Deep Album Sleeve (With CD Enclosed), Signed by Kelly Rowland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - DANCE ZONE 94 - 44 MASSIVE DANCE HITS OF THE YEAR - DOUBLE CASSETTE. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

519 - Michael Gambon and one other signed Open Range DVD. Signed on the front of case. Disc included inside. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

520 - A Double Life by Phil Neale, Signed by Phil Neale, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - Cricketers Who's Who 1980 by Iain Sproat, Signed by Richard Hadlee, First Edition, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Emma Bunton signed 8x6 inch colour photo from music video for 'Maybe'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Emile Ford: The Eyes Of Mr. "What Do You Want To Make Those Eyes At Me For?" Signed Record. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - Bay City Rollers: It's a Game signed Album. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

525 - Bobby Charlton signed framed and mounted colour picture and signature. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

526 - Sir Andrew John Strauss OBE signed white postcard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

527 - Children of a Lesser God Movie Poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Blaze Movie Poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

529 - A Time to Kill Movie Poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - The Mission Movie Poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Cliff Richard Signed 'The Event' Album Sleeve (Wembley Stadium 1989). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

532 - PICKWICK Theatre Brochure, signed by actors. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

533 - John Miles: Stranger in The City Signed Album Cover with record enclosed. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Do I Worry by Don Estelle and Windsor Davies Album - Dedicated and signed by Don Estelle?. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - Marc Bolan and T.Rex: Zinc Alloy and The Hidden Riders of Tomorrow Album with Signed Sleeve autograph of Bill Legend. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

536 - Herb Reed: Herb Reed of the Original Platter and his group signed Vinyl cover with vinyl enclosed. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Cliff Whelan: Welcome to my World. Dedicated and signed vinyl album. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

538 - Living Stereo: More Music From Peter Gunn, composed and conducted by Henry Mancini Vinyl, Signed by Henry Mancini. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

539 - Peter Gunn Vinyl, composed and signed by Henry Mancini, conducted by Ted Nash. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Henry Mancini conducting The Philadelphia Orchestra Pops signed vinyl. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

541 - Charley Pride - Greatest Hits Volume Two Vinyl, Signed by Charley Pride. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

542 - Allun Davies, Allun Davies Sings signed Vinyl. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Nolan Sisters signed 12-inch vinyl - signed by Linda, Maureen, Anne, Bernadette. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

544 - Signed Sir Malcolm Sargent. Concert Classic Series. Gilbert and Sullivan H.M.S. Pinafore. Conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

545 - I Melt With You by Modern English signed Vinyl. Singed by Robbie Grey, Gary McDowell, Michael Conroy, Stephen Walker. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

546 - The Bachelors - 25 Golden Greats signed Vinyl album, Signed by Conleth (Con) Cluskey and Declan (Dec) Cluskey. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

547 - Thanks for the Dance by Ralph Carlson and Country Mile signed Vinyl. Signed by Ralph Carlson, Roger Coulombe, Sam Henry and one other. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

548 - Rod Stewart Mounted colour picture and signature white card 18x11 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

549 - Andrew Strauss 16x12 inch colour photo (Unsigned). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

550 - Sammy McIlroy signed 16x12 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

551 - Buzz Aldrin signed Encounter with Tiber hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

552 - James Lovell signed Lost Moon hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

553 - Alan Bean signed Painting Apollo - first artist on another world hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

554 - Alan Bean signed colour photo with inscription. Mounted and framed with cloth badge, name plaque and Apollo 12 plaque. Approx overall size 

18x14inch. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

555 - Dave Scott signed photo, Jim Irwin signed photo and Al Worden signed cover mounted and framed presentation piece with cloth badge and name 

plaques. Approx overall size 24x20inch. Good condition Est. £200 - 230 

556 - Harrison Schmitt signed cover and photo. Ron Evans signed cover. Eugene Cernan signed photo and cover. Mounted and framed presentation 

piece with cloth badge and name plaques. Approx overall size 24x20inch. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

557 - Edgar Mitchell signed colour photo. Mounted and framed with cloth badge, name and mission plaque. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

558 - Buzz Aldrin signed colour photos. 2 photos mounted and framed with cloth badge, name and mission plaques. Approx overall size 18x16inch. Good 

condition Est. £240 - 260 

559 - Charlie Duke signed colour photo. Mounted and framed with cloth badge and name and mission plaques. Approx overall size 24x20inch. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

560 - Space jigsaw completed and framed. Approx size 30x24inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

561 - Space stamp collection. Includes stamps from various countries. Housed in album and A4 folder on a4 paper. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

562 - Michael J Smith signed 1981 shuttle orbiter Columbia cover. Pilot of fatal shuttle that broke apart in 1986. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

563 - Buzz Aldrin signed 5th anniv of Gemini 12 flight FDC. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

564 - Bill Paxton, Tom Hanks and Kevin Bacon signed colour photo. Framed and mounted with signed Apollo 13 photo. Approx overall size 24x14inch. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

565 - Man on the moon 45rpm record. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

566 - Neil Armstrong memorial coin cover produced by Westminster in presentation case. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

567 - Wonders of the Universe commemorative coin cover, produced by Westminster in presentation case. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

568 - UNSIGNED space cover collection. 10 in total. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

569 - Scott Carpenter signed NASA Mercury Friendship 7 Space Capsule scale model and stand and stand. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

570 - NASA Gemini IV desktop Space Capsule Scale Model and stand. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

571 - NASA Apollo II Commander Module Columbia scale model and stand. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

572 - Alan Shepard trading card. RARE. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

574 - Bill Pogue signed 10x8inch colour Skylab photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

575 - Alan Shephard signed 10x8inch copy of New York Times. Stamp attached and franked. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

576 - Alan Shephard signed Apollo 14 cover in psa/dna case. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

577 - Neil Armstrong signature piece with unsigned Man on the moon FDC. Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

578 - Edgar Mitchell signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

579 - Richard F Gordon Jnr signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

580 - Charles Conrad signed 10x8inch colour business suit photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

581 - Charles Conrad signed Skylab FDC. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

582 - L.M.1 APOLLO 5 Nasa Pin 2 x Badges. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

583 - NASA signed Michael Collins Colour Photo 10x8 Inch for Tom was an American astronaut who flew the Apollo 11 command module Columbia 

around the Moon in 1969. Good condition Est. £240 - 240 

584 - NASA signed Edgar Mitchell Colour Photo Rocket Launch. 10x8 Inch was a United States Navy officer and aviator, test pilot, aeronautical engineer, 

ufologist, and NASA astronaut. As the Lunar Module Pilot of Apollo 14 in 1971. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

585 - NASA signed Buzz Aldrin book page Encounter with Tiber 5.75x9 Inch. Former astronaut, engineer and fighter pilot and science fiction writer John 

Barnes. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 



 

 

586 - NASA signed Alan Bean Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American naval officer and aviator, aeronautical engineer, test pilot, NASA astronaut and 

painter. He was selected to become an astronaut by NASA in 1963 as part of Astronaut Group 3. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

587 - NASA signed Richard Gordon FDC Pilot-Apollo XII Moon Mission. "Over the Moon by sixty miles" Limited Edition Number 497/750. Double stamps 

plus single postmark 14/11/2009. Was an American naval officer and aviator, test pilot, and NASA astronaut. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

588 - NASA signed Alan L. Bean Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American naval officer and aviator, aeronautical engineer, test pilot, NASA astronaut 

and painter. He was selected to become an astronaut by NASA in 1963 as part of Astronaut Group 3. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

589 - NASA signed William A. Anders Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is a retired United States Air Force (USAF) major general, former electrical engineer, 

nuclear engineer, NASA astronaut, and businessman. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

590 - NASA signed Bruce Melnick Endeavour astronaut teams Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is a retired American astronaut and United States Coast Guard 

officer. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

591 - NASA Eugene A. Cernan signed NASA Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Former NASA Astronaut. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

592 - NASA James McDivitt signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American test pilot, United States Air Force (USAF) pilot, aeronautical engineer, and 

NASA astronaut in the Gemini and Apollo programs. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

593 - NASA Sally Ride signed small Autograph 3x1.75 Inch plus Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Former NASA Astronaut. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

594 - NASA Eugene A. Cernan signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch Prime Crew Of Eleventh Manned Apollo Mission. Was an American astronaut, naval 

aviator, electrical engineer, aeronautical engineer, and fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

595 - NASA Harrison H. Schmitt signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch Prime Crew Of Eleventh Manned Apollo Mission. Is an American geologist, retired NASA 

astronaut, university professor, former U.S. senator from New Mexico. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

596 - NASA John Young signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American astronaut, naval officer and aviator, test pilot, and aeronautical engineer. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

597 - NASA Charles Duke signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch Apollo 16 LMP. Is an American former astronaut, United States Air Force (USAF) officer and 

test pilot. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

598 - NASA Walter Cunningham signed Colour Photo10x8 Inch Rocket Launch. Was one of the third group of astronauts selected by NASA. On October 

11, 1968, he occupied the Lunar Module Pilot seat for the eleven-day flight of Apollo 7, the first launch of a crewed Apollo mission. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

599 - NASA Frank Borman signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch Apollo 8 Earthrise. Is an American retired United States Air Force (USAF) colonel, aeronautical 

engineer, NASA astronaut, test pilot, and businessman. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

600 - NASA Buzz Adrin Autograph black and white cut out book page Approx. 4.25x4.25 Inch Apollo 11. Is an American former astronaut, engineer and 

fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

601 - NASA Multi signed Astronaut 10 Signatures includes William Readdy, Kevin Kregel, Kevin Chilton, James Reilly, John Young 11x8.5 Inch. Plus 5 

others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

602 - NASA Multi signed Thomas Stafford Is an American former Air Force officer, test pilot, and NASA astronaut, and one of 24 people who flew to the 

Moon, Valery Kubasov was a Soviet/Russian cosmonaut 10x8 Inch Apollo Soyuz Test Project. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

603 - Vintage Rex Harrison signed Promo. black and white photo 10x8 Inch. "My Fair Lady". Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

604 - Liz Smith signed Colour Photo 11.75x8.25 Inch. British Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

605 - Multi signed Bill Tarmey, Roy Barraclough black and white picture cut out 6x4.75 Inch Actors from Coronation Street. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

606 - Jack Warden signed black and white photo 10x8 Inch. An American Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

607 - Melissa Manchester Piano sheet Music Better Days. Is an American singer, songwriter and actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

608 - Vintage W. C. Fields signed black and white postcard 5.5x3.5 Inch. An American actor and comedian. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

609 - Mark Rylance signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. An English American Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

610 - Joe Cocker signed black and white photo. Was an English singer 7x6 Inch. An English Musician. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

611 - Carole Bayer Sager signed Autograph small piece fixed onto an A4 black card sheet include 4 x colour photos 2 sided 2 x 5.75x3.25 Inch plus 

4.75x.3 Inch plus 4.5x4 Inch An American lyricist. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

612 - Joanna Lumley promo. Colour picture Approx. 5.75x4 Inch. 2018 Film Finding your Feet. Is an English former model and actress. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

613 - Jack Lemmon signed flyer, Long Day's Journey Into Night. Theatre Royal Haymarket. Evenings at 7.30 First Night Monday 4 August 1986 at 7.00. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Johnny Cash signed black and white magazine cut 6x4.5 Inch. Was an American country singer-songwriter. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

615 - Multi signed Dean Martin, Jerry Lewis black and white flyer card promotion tour 'Scared Stiff'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

616 - Norman Collier signed Colour picture A4 sheet was a British comedian. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

617 - Damian Lewis, Claire Danes signed Colour photo 12x8 Inch. 'Homeland'. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

618 - Arthur Lowe signed black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. 'Dads Army' British Actor. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

619 - Sir Steve Redgrave signed Benham FDC. Gold Medallist. Double stamp plus single post mark 13th Aug 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

620 - Norman Evans signed black and white Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch 'Over The Garden Wall'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

621 - Jimmy Durante signed black and white photo 7x5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Shirley MacLaine signed Theatre programme The London Palladium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - Goldie Hawn signed black and white promo. Photo 10x8 Inch 'Wedding Bells'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

624 - Multi signed Ron Moody, Mark Lester black and white photo 8x10 Inch. 'Oliver'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

625 - Ethel Merman signed Theatre programme London Palladium. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

626 - Leslie Caron signed black and white photo Approx. 8.25x6 Inch 'Gigi'. French actress and dancer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

627 - Billy Wright signed black and white magazine cut out fixed onto white paper. Approx. 5.25x4 Inch. Captain of England 100 Caps. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

628 - Charles Laughton signed black and white Promo. photo 10x8 Inch. An English Actor. 'Under Ten Flags". Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

629 - E. G. Marshall signed black and white photo 10x8 Inch. 'Twelve Angry Men'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

630 - Hayley Mills Signed FDC Benham. The Adoration of the Shepherds by Philippe de Champaigne 1602-1674. The Nativity Five Stamps plus double 

postmarks 1 November 94. An English Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

631 - Joan Baez signed Joan Baez in concert album sleeve signature on front includes 33rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

632 - Willie Nelson signed My Own Way Peculiar Way vintage album sleeve signature on front 33 rpm vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

633 - Scotty Moore signed Elvis The First Live Recordings album sleeve signature on front includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

634 - Chris De Burgh signed Far Beyond the Castle Walls signature on reverse dedicated includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

635 - Mark Knopfler signed Local Hero album sleeve signature on front includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

636 - Andy Williams signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

637 - Billy Ocean signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

638 - Hank Marvin signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

639 - John Walker signed 8x6 inch colour Solid Silver 60s theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

640 - Alan Freeman signed 6x4 inch colour Radio 2 promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

641 - Van Morrison signed 7x5 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

642 - Sasha Distel 8x5 inch ALS dated 12th January 2001. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Bianca Jagger signed white card dedicated and vintage 12x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

644 - Jack Lemon signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

645 - Barry Humphries signed 10x8 inch black and white photo inscribed To Elanor sincerely Barry. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

646 - Hank Marvin signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

647 - Kenny Baker signed 8x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

648 - Bryan Robson signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured lifting the FA Cup while captain of Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

649 - Stuart Pearce signed 15x10 inch colour photo pictured celebrating playing for England during Euro 96. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

650 - Denis Law signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

651 - Bryan Pop Robson signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured during his time with West Ham United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

652 - Debbie Harry 14x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

653 - Matt Lucas and David Walliams signed Little Britain Live Computer Says No mouse mat. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

654 - Herman Hermits multi signed Silhouettes Columbia music sheet includes all original group member signatures on the front cover. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

655 - John Travolta signed 13x11 inch overall Grease frame and mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

656 - Fats Domino signed Star Collection album sleeve signature on front includes 33rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

657 - Ringo Starr 15x15 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage Beatles black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £140 - 160 

658 - Rod Stewart vintage World Tour 1983-84 unsigned programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

659 - David Gower signed 10x7 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

660 - Football Manchester City v Juventus U.E.F.A. Cup first round first leg September 15th, 1976, vintage programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

661 - Ian Brown signed 16x12 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

662 - Adrian Meredith 16x12 inch colour photo, signed by Mike Bannister (Chief Concorde Pilot) and Adrian Meredith. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

663 - Adrian Meredith 16x12 inch colour photo, signed by Mike Bannister (Chief Concorde Pilot) and Adrian Meredith. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

664 - 1966 World Cup Final Mounted Picture And Signature card of Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters - Limited Edition 1928/1966. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

665 - 1966 World Cup Final Mounted Picture And Signature card of Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters - Limited Edition 1930/1966. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

666 - Vintage Guns N Roses 1994 Tour Baseball Cap - One Size. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

667 - Ian Poulter signed Orange Callaway Golf Cap. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

668 - Capital FM Extra Large T-shirt signed by Martin Collins, James Cannon, Neil Long, Steve Penk, Simon Ross, Chris Tarrant, Margherita and Paul 

Phear. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

669 - Trisha Goddard Signed Trisha TV T-shirt - Medium. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

670 - Vintage Late 80s I Survived the San Francisco Earthquake T-Shirt Extra Large. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

671 - David Bowie black and white Women's Small T-Shirt. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

672 - Alastair Sim Mounted and Framed Black and White Photo and Signature Card 16x12 inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

673 - Phil Silvers Mounted and Framed Black and White Photo and Signature card 16x12 inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

674 - Sophia Loren Signed Black and White Mounted and Framed Photo 15x13 inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

675 - Brian Dennehy Signed Black and White Mounted and Framed Photo 14.5x12.5 inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

676 - Steve Coogan Signed Framed Colour photo 13x11 inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

677 - Sven-Goran Eriksson Signed, Mounted and Framed Colour Picture 9x7 inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

678 - Christopher Lee Signed Black and White Framed Photo 10.5x8.5 inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

679 - Jonathan Pryce signed Framed Colour photo 11x9 inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

680 - Fats Domino Signed, Mounted and Framed Colour Photo 11.5x9.5 inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

681 - Bernard Cribbins signed Mounted and Framed photo 9x7 inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

682 - Her Majesty's Racehorse FDC signed by Lester Piggott Mounted and Framed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

683 - Terry Griffiths Signed Mounted and Framed Colour Photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

684 - Bob Hope Signed Black and White 10x8 inch approx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

685 - STEPS Signed, Mounted and Framed Photo Signed by Claire Richards, Lisa Scott-Lee, Lee Latchford-Evans, Faye Tozer and Ian 'H' Watkins. 10x8 

inches. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

686 - Hearsay Signed, Mounted and Framed Colour Photo. Signed by Kym Marsh, Myleene Klass, Suzanne Shaw, Noel Sullivan and Danny Foster. 10x8 

inches. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

687 - Kylie Minogue Signed, Mounted and Framed 13x11 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

688 - Teddy Sheringham Signed, Mounted and Framed 13x11 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

689 - Paul Scholes Signed, Mounted and Framed 13x11 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

690 - Bob Hope Signed, Mounted and Framed Black and White Photo 12x10 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

691 - Susanna York signed Jane Eyre at Thornfield Hall FDC Yorkshire February 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

692 - Sophie Aldred signed Doctor Who FDC London 23rd November 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

693 - Britt Allcroft signed Thomas and Friends FDC Bath 14th June 2011. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

694 - Sir Alan Ayckbourn CBE signed St Georges Day FDC 23rd April 2007. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

695 - Clive Anderson signed Classic Locomotives FDC Loughborough Leicestershire. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

696 - Chris Baines signed Pondlife FDC Liverpool 10th July 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

697 - Ian Bannen signed Robert The Bruce and the Making of Scotland FDC Bannockburn Sterling 6th April 2006. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

698 - Penny Brittain signed Art and Craft FDC Salford 2nd May 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

699 - Fern Britton signed Occasions FDC Birthorpe Sleaford 5th March 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

700 - Gyles Brandreth signed Smilers the 100th Anniversary of the Teddy Bear FDC Maidstone 1st October 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

701 - Thelma Barlow signed Merry Christmas FDC Shepherds Green Henley on Thames November 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

702 - Countess Mountbatten of Burma signed HRH Prince William and Catherine Middleton FDC 21st April 2011. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

703 - Judy Bennett signed Foods from Afar FDC Budleigh Salterton 7th September 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

704 - Toby Buckland signed 250th Anniversary Kew Gardens Richmond Surrey 19th May 2009. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

705 - Christopher Biggins signed Christmas 2008 FDC Southampton 4th November 2008. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

706 - Raymond Baxter signed Inventors Millenium Countdown Timekeeping FDC Greenwich London 12th January 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

707 - Timothy Bentinck signed Farmers Millenium Countdown Satellite Agriculture FDC Cirencester 7th September 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

708 - David Bellamy signed British Butterflies FDC Chalk Gravesend 11th July 2013. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

709 - Timothy Bentinck signed Down on the Farm FDC Frampton Boston 11th January 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

710 - Raymond Briggs signed Seasons Greetings FDC Oxford 3rd October 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

711 - Richard Briers signed 40 Years of Christmas Stamps FDC Bethlehem Llandeilo 7th November 2006. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

712 - Brian Blessed signed Cats Double Trouble FDC Catstree Bridgenorth Shropshire 11th March 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

713 - Brenda Blethyn signed Outside Edge FDC Nottingham 2nd August 1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

714 - Linda Bellingham signed Farm Animals FDC Sowerby Bridge North Yorkshire 11th January 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

715 - Russ Abbot signed Heroes of Comedy FDC Caerphilly South Wales 23d April 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

716 - Kate Adie OBE signed Piller to Post The British Piller Box 1852-2002 FDC London 8th October 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

717 - Jenny Agutter Signed Great Ormond Street Hospital FDC London 25th March 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

718 - Sue Barker signed To Celebrate the Royal Wedding of HRH The Prince Edward and Miss Sophie Rhys-Jones FDC Windsor 19th June 1999. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

719 - Jo Brand signed Merry Christmas FDC Crook 5th November 2013. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

720 - Russ Abbot Signed Last of the Summer Wine FDC Holmfirth Nr Huddersfield 17th September 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

721 - Jane Asher signed The Christmas Bear FDC Snow Hill Bath 6th November 2012. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

722 - Joss Ackland Signed C.S. Lewis Centenary 1898-1963 FDC Belfast 21st July 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

723 - Heather Angel signed Water and Coast FDC Durham 7th March 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

724 - Ray Alan Eastbourne Great British Seaside Town FDC Eastbourne 4th September 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

725 - Francesca Annis signed Romeo and Juliet FDC Stratford Upon Avon 12th April 2011. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

726 - Mark Austin Signed Travellers Millenium Countdown Linking the Nation FDC Portsmouth 2nd February 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

727 - Michael Angelis signed Thomas and Friends FDC Thomas Street Tamworth 14th June 2011. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

728 - Charles Edwards signed 75th Anniversary of The Coronation of King George VI FDC Windsor Berkshire 2nd February 2012. Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

729 - Arthur Edwards signed The Photographic Art of Dorothy Wilding FDC Old Bond Street London 5th December 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

730 - Huw Edwards signed Wales A British Journey Breon Powys 15th June 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

731 - Sir Geraint Evans signed Welsh Bible 1588-1988 FDC Gwynedd 1st March 1988. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

732 - Jim Davidson signed The Caterpillar Club Biggin Hill International Air Fair 26-27 June 1999 FDC Biggin Hill Westerham 26th June 1999. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

733 - David Essex signed Circus Europa FDC Guernsey 6th February 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

734 - Jimmy Doherty signed Down on the Farm FDC Trumpington Cambridge 11th January 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

735 - Jimmy Doherty signed British Farm Animals FDC Whorstead Ipswich Suffolk 24th April 2012. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

736 - Bob Daws signed Outside Edge FDC Nottingham 2nd August 1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

737 - Richard Briers signed Millennium Forest FDC Glasgow 1st August 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

738 - Julian Fellows signed To Commemorate the Marriage of Prince William of Wales and Miss Catherine Middleton 29th April 2011 Westminster Abbey 

FDC Westminster Abbey London 21st April 2011. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

739 - Jerome Flynn signed Treasury of Trees Creatures of the Forest FDC London 18th September 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

740 - Hugh Fearnley- Whiitingstall signed Cooking Fruit and Veg FDC Pepper Arden Northallerton 25th March 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

741 - Ben Fogle signed Scotland a British Journey FDC Bemn More Isle of Mull 145th July 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

742 - Fiona Fullerton signed Lewis Carroll Centenary FDC Daresbury Warrington 21st July 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

743 - Bob Flowerdew signed Bicentenary of the Royal Horticultural Society FDC 25th May 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

744 - Gregor Fisher signed Scotland 45th Anniversary of the first regional stamp The Flying Scotsman FDC Edinburgh 14th October 2003. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

745 - Philippa Forrester signed Hello Retail Book FDC Greetwell Lincoln 4th March 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

746 - Barbara Flynn signed Mary Queen of Scots at the Battle of Langside May 1568 FDC 23rd March 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

747 - Peter Firth signed Alan Turing A Britain of Distinction FDC Bletchley Park 23rd February 2012. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

748 - Derek Fowlds signed 10 Downing Street London SW1A 2AA FDC Westminster London 14Th October 2014. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

749 - Catrin Finch signed Sound and Vision FDC Cardiff 5th December 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

750 - Janie Dee signed Peter Pan FDC Kensington Garden. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

                                                   Wednesday 25th Oct 10am 


